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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

20. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
20.6.2021 - 9:22 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

W4  ženske / W4  women

1. PORI Naja 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.90 360
2. NAGLIČ Lara 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 38.84 335
3. SAVERNIK Veronika 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 40.04 305
4. BOŽIČ Pia 10 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 41.64 272
5. VIDRIH Gaja 12 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 48.28 174
6. KOREN Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 51.55 143
7. KELAIDIS Eva 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 52.58 135

W3  ženskw/ W3  women

1. PŠENIČNIK Neli 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.63 620
2. ZORKO Zara 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 33.80 508
3. HAJDINJAK Ana 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 34.26 488
4. TAVZES CIRMAN Ajda 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 34.72 469
5. KAVČIČ Aja 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 35.31 446
6. ŠVAGELJ REPOLUSK Julija 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 35.88 425
7. SKLEDAR Eva 07 PK Velenje SLO 36.96 388
8. LOZAR Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 37.02 387
9. ŽALAC Lana 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 37.07 385

10. ŽNIDARŠIČ Uma 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 37.42 374
DNS GYÖREK Neja 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO
DNS ROMIH Nastja 07 PK Velenje SLO

W2  ženske / W2 women

1. MIŠVELJ Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.97 601
2. SEDAR Manca 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.10 454
3. VALANT Gaja Lucija 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 35.29 446
4. LAMPRET Sara 05 PK Branik Maribor SLO 35.87 425
5. POBERŽNIK Manca 05 PK Velenje SLO 36.44 405

W1

1. ŠEGEL Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.11 719
2. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.25 643
3. PŠENIČNIK Neli 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.63 620
4. MIŠVELJ Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.97 601
5. ŠEGEL Nuša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 33.48 523
6. ZORKO Zara 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 33.80 508
7. HAJDINJAK Ana 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 34.26 488
8. TAVZES CIRMAN Ajda 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 34.72 469
9. SEDAR Manca 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.10 454

10. VALANT Gaja Lucija 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 35.29 446
11. KAVČIČ Aja 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 35.31 446
12. LAMPRET Sara 05 PK Branik Maribor SLO 35.87 425
13. ŠVAGELJ REPOLUSK Julija 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 35.88 425
14. POBERŽNIK Manca 05 PK Velenje SLO 36.44 405
15. SKLEDAR Eva 07 PK Velenje SLO 36.96 388
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

20. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje, W1

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

16. LOZAR Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 37.02 387
17. ŽALAC Lana 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 37.07 385
18. ŽNIDARŠIČ Uma 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 37.42 374
19. PORI Naja 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.90 360
20. NAGLIČ Lara 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 38.84 335
21. SAVERNIK Veronika 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 40.04 305
22. BOŽIČ Pia 10 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 41.64 272
23. VIDRIH Gaja 12 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 48.28 174
24. KOREN Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 51.55 143
25. KELAIDIS Eva 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 52.58 135

DNS GYÖREK Neja 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO
DNS FERBEŽAR Tara 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO
DNS ROMIH Nastja 07 PK Velenje SLO
DNS ROLKO Sarah 94 Swimming Luxembourg LUX
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